UHSAA 5A State Debate

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1
T1
T-1
T1
T1
T-9
T-9
T-9
T-9
T-9
T-9
T-9
T-9
T7
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-33

Place
T1
T-1
T1
T-4

Code

704
705
713
718
726
739
742
702
706
707
710
722
731

737
741

703
m

714
7
Al

723
735
738
708
709
715

720
725
728
729
730
701

712

719
727
732
733
734
724

Code
700
78
726
704

Name

Alex Carlyle
Barbara Calzado
Chioma Okoro
Priyanka Mathews
Mia Jones
Farrah Lloyd
Ashley Garcia
Mary Cernyar
Angel Morton
Luck Coplin
Myra Hicks

Sage Inman
Cristie Fife
Ashley Wilson
MacKirin Mick
Charlotte Hansen
Heron Crofts
Emelie Ehrhart
Ismael Diaz Il
Samantha Shirley
Amanda Davies
Morgan Ray
Seth Brown

Zoe Peck
Marion Newman
James Bradley
Jeremiah Brown
Rikki Marshall
Ruby Olivares
Paisley Harding

Dominic Rogers-Cordero

Samuel Beeny
Sam Clayton
Christina Proebstel
Caden Bell

Andrew VanDenBerghe

Rachel Jeppesen
Keeler Schriber
Claire Curtis

Savannah Tary

School
Brighton
Skyline

Skyline
Hillcrest

Alta

Olympus

Salem Hills
Wasatch

Cedar Valley
Viewmont
Highland
Cottonwood
Woods Cross
Maple Mountain
Park City

Maple Mountain
Skyline

Tooele

Tooele

Alta

Bonneville
Woods Cross
Maple Mountain
Park City
Highland
Cottonwood
Northridge

Alta

Olympus
Olympus
Stansbury Stallion
Stansbury Stallion
Brighton

Tooele

Alta

Olympus
Stansbury Stallion
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Park City

RkPm
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ORIGINAL ORATORY

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

PRELIM RESULTS

Rk -THL

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Alex Carlyle
Mia Jones
Farrah Lloyd

Barbara Calzado

School
Brighton
Alta
Olympus
Skyline
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RcpPm
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
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T-4
T-4
T-4
T-4
T-9
T-9
T9

T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T-18
T-18
T-18
T-21
T-21
T-21
T-24
T-24
T-24
27
T-28
T-28
T-28
T-31
T-31
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-33
T-39
-39

Place

705
706
710
739
713
735
738
707
720
742
702
7

741

725
731

737
703
m

Al

701

722
734
730
714
723
727
708
729
709
712

715

719

728
724
732
733

Code
718
700
706
710
726
3
738
705
739
4
707
704
o
735

Chioma Okoro
Luck Coplin

Sage Inman
Ashley Garcia
Priyanka Mathews
Seth Brown

Zoe Peck

Myra Hicks

Rikki Marshall
Mary Cernyar
Angel Morton
Samantha Shirley
Charlotte Hansen
Ruby Olivares
Ashley Wilson
MacKirin Mick
Heron Crofts
Emelie Ehrhart
Amanda Davies
Sam Clayton
Cristie Fife

Claire Curtis
Samuel Beeny
Ismael Diaz Il

Morgan Ray

Andrew VanDenBerghe

Marion Newman

Dominic Rogers-Cordero

James Bradley
Christina Proebstel
Jeremiah Brown
Caden Bell

Paisley Harding
Savannah Tary
Rachel Jeppesen

Keeler Schriber

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Mia Jones

Alex Carlyle

Luck Coplin

Sage Inman
Farrah Lloyd
Priyanka Mathews
Zoe Peck
Chioma Okoro
Ashley Garcia
Charlotte Hansen
Myra Hicks
Barbara Calzado
Amanda Davies

Seth Brown

Skyline
Viewmont
Cottonwood
Salem Hills
Hillcrest

Maple Mountain
Park City
Highland

Alta

Wasatch

Cedar Valley
Alta

Maple Mountain
Olympus

Maple Mountain
Park City
Skyline

Tooele
Bonneville
Brighton
Woods Cross
Cottonwood
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Woods Cross
Olympus
Highland
Stansbury Stallion
Cottonwood
Tooele
Northridge

Alta

Olympus

Park City
Stansbury Stallion

Cottonwood

School

Alta
Brighton
Viewmont
Cottonwood
Olympus
Hillcrest
Park City
Skyline
Salem Hills
Maple Mountain
Highland
Skyline
Bonneville

Maple Mountain

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
133

L35

1.33

1.00
1.25

1.25

0.83
0.83
0.83
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.66
0.66
0.66
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.58
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.50
0.50
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.40
0.40

RcpPm
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2253
2.33
2.00
1.83
1.83
1.50
1.75
1.66
1.66
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T-27
T-27
29

T-30
T-30
32

T-33
T-33
T-35
T-35
T-37
T-37
T-39
T-39

Place
T1
T-1

702
701

742
720
725
731

nr
722
723
734
737
703
728
724
m

708
730
729
4
27
709
79
2
75
732
733

Code
700
78
73
726
™
704
706
721
738
705
707
710
739
725
742
735
702
701
728
nr
734
737
731
720

Angel Morton

Sam Clayton

Mary Cernyar

Rikki Marshall
Ruby Olivares
Ashley Wilson
Samantha Shirley
Cristie Fife

Morgan Ray

Claire Curtis
MacKirin Mick
Heron Crofts
Paisley Harding
Savannah Tary
Emelie Ehrhart
Marion Newman
Samuel Beeny
Dominic Rogers-Cordero
Ismael Diaz Il
Andrew VanDenBerghe
James Bradley
Caden Bell
Christina Proebstel
Jeremiah Brown
Rachel Jeppesen

Keeler Schriber

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Alex Carlyle

Mia Jones
Priyanka Mathews
Farrah Lloyd
Charlotte Hansen
Barbara Calzado
Luck Coplin
Amanda Davies
Zoe Peck
Chioma Okoro
Myra Hicks

Sage Inman
Ashley Garcia
Ruby Olivares
Mary Cernyar
Seth Brown
Angel Morton
Sam Clayton
Paisley Harding
Samantha Shirley
Claire Curtis
MacKirin Mick
Ashley Wilson
Rikki Marshall

Cedar Valley
Brighton

Wasatch

Alta

Olympus

Maple Mountain
Alta

Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Cottonwood

Park City

Skyline

Olympus

Park City

Tooele

Highland
Stansbury Stallion
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Olympus
Cottonwood

Alta

Tooele
Northridge
Stansbury Stallion

Cottonwood

School
Brighton

Alta

Hillcrest
Olympus

Maple Mountain
Skyline
Viewmont
Bonneville

Park City
Skyline
Highland
Cottonwood
Salem Hills
Olympus
Wasatch

Maple Mountain
Cedar Valley
Brighton
Olympus

Alta
Cottonwood
Park City

Maple Mountain
Alta

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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133
1.70
1.58
1.50
1.08
1.08
1.03
1.03
1.03
1.03
1.00
0.91
0.95
0.95
0.86
0.83
0.83
0.75
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.70
0.65
0.65
0.60
0.60

RcpPm
3.50
3.50
3.33
3.00
2.83
2.75
2.75
2.66
2.66
2.33
2.00
2.70
2.6
2.08
2.08
1.99
1.58
1.95
1.95
1.53
1.53
1.50
1.4
1.75
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25 724
26 703
27 9
T-28 722
T-28 723
30 m
31 708
32 730
33 729
T-34 4
T-34 727
36 709
T-37 72
T-37 75
T-37 732
40 733
Place Code
1 700
2 73
3 ™
4 704
5 706
6 78
7 726

Savannah Tary

Heron Crofts

Caden Bell

Cristie Fife

Morgan Ray

Emelie Ehrhart

Marion Newman
Samuel Beeny
Dominic Rogers-Cordero
Ismael Diaz Il

Andrew VanDenBerghe
James Bradley
Christina Proebstel
Jeremiah Brown
Rachel Jeppesen

Keeler Schriber

Original Oratory Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name

Alex Carlyle
Priyanka Mathews
Charlotte Hansen
Barbara Calzado
Luck Coplin

Mia Jones

Farrah Lloyd

Park City

Skyline

Alta

Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Tooele

Highland
Stansbury Stallion
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Olympus
Cottonwood
Tooele
Northridge
Stansbury Stallion

Cottonwood

School

Brighton
Hillcrest

Maple Mountain
Skyline
Viewmont

Alta

Olympus

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

RkFn

Rk

1.45
1.24
170

1.28
1.28
119

1.16

1.03
1.00
0.93
0.93
0.90
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.80
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RcpPm RKPM -THL
3.50 2
3.33 2
2.83 3
2.75 3
2.75 3
3.50 2
3.00 3
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

Student Congress Prelim Seeds after Session 1

Place

AW N

T-36
T-36
T-38
T-38

Place

o s~ W N

Code

428
435
401
416
406
412
a7

438
407
431

442
437
426
403
439
440
408
415

an

418
424
410
419

427
404
421

423
425
429
434
441

432
430
436
413
433

Code

Name

Isaac Nuttall
Adam Thomas
Aiden Atwood

Bekuochukwu Uzo-...

Matthew Cessna
Shelby Hartman
Charlotte Hight
Kate Wilkins
Andrew Olsen
Kyle Cink

Maylan Jessop
Cameron Balinski
Allison Munck
Grant Murray
Austin Woodley
Stephen Goodwin
Izzy Morris
Savannah Roylance
Sophia Cheng
Sydney Pomeranz
Gigi Bernett-weiland
Nick Reynolds
Graham Cutler
Brandon Wallis
Hayden Smith

Kai Hurst

Jayden Mason
Sona Kannan
Adrian Rangelov
Miller Mraz

Logan Williams
Emily Provoncha
Garrett Anderson
Hyrum Trump
Everett Balinski
Caleb Woody
Ethan Woodhouse
Siyuan Wang

Alexis Wilson

School
Timpanogos
Bonneville
Maple Mountain
Timpanogos
Cottonwood
Skyline
Highland
Cottonwood
Lehi

Park City
Skyline

Woods Cross
Wasatch

Park City

Alta

Cedar Valley
Park City

Salem Hills
Skyline
Cottonwood
Highland
Tooele

Alta

Viewmont
Tooele
Bonneville
Cedar Valley
Hillcrest

Alta

Alta

Bonneville
Stansbury Stallion
Salem Hills
Viewmont
Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Maple Mountain
Highland
Stansbury Stallion

RkPm
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n

STUDENT CONGRESS
PRELIM RESULTS

Student Congress Prelim Seeds after Session 2

Name

Adam Thomas
Shelby Hartman
Isaac Nuttall
Kate Wilkins
Kyle Cink

School
Bonneville
Skyline
Timpanogos
Cottonwood
Park City

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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16
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22
23
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T-26
T-26
T-26
29
30
31
32
T-33
T-33
T-33
36
37
38
39

Place

O 0w N O U~ W N

412
435
421
407
440
405
416
426
415

410
431

437
442
421

425
439
401

403
429
419

408
434
441

432
430
413

424

Code

Charlotte Hight
Aiden Atwood

Kai Hurst

Maylan Jessop
Savannah Roylance
Andrew Olsen
Matthew Cessna
Austin Woodley
Sydney Pomeranz
Brandon Wallis
Cameron Balinski
Grant Murray
Allison Munck
Sona Kannan
Miller Mraz

Izzy Morris

Bekuochukwu Uzo-...

Stephen Goodwin
Logan Williams
Hayden Smith
Sophia Cheng
Emily Provoncha
Garrett Anderson
Everett Balinski
Caleb Woody
Siyuan Wang
Graham Cutler
Gigi Bernett-weiland
Nick Reynolds
Adrian Rangelov
Jayden Mason
Hyrum Trump
Ethan Woodhouse

Alexis Wilson

Student Congress Prelim Seeds after Session 3

Name

Adam Thomas
Kate Wilkins
Savannah Roylance
Shelby Hartman
Isaac Nuttall

Kyle Cink
Charlotte Hight
Aiden Atwood
Maylan Jessop
Kai Hurst
Brandon Wallis
Matthew Cessna
Austin Woodley
Andrew Olsen
Sydney Pomeranz

Cameron Balinski

Highland
Maple Mountain
Bonneville
Skyline
Salem Hills
Lehi
Cottonwood
Alta
Cottonwood
Viewmont
Woods Cross
Park City
Wasatch
Hillcrest

Alta

Park City
Timpanogos
Cedar Valley
Bonneville
Tooele
Skyline
Stansbury Stallion
Salem Hills
Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Highland
Alta
Highland
Tooele

Alta

Cedar Valley
Viewmont
Maple Mountain

Stansbury Stallion

School
Bonneville
Cottonwood
Salem Hills
Skyline
Timpanogos
Park City
Highland
Maple Mountain
Skyline
Bonneville
Viewmont
Cottonwood
Alta

Lehi
Cottonwood

Woods Cross

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

24
24
29
31

34
35
35
35
36
37
37
38
38
40
42
42
43
44
46
49
51

51

51

53
54
55
57
58
58
58
64
70
79
84

Rk

24
32
37
40
42
43
44
46
50
54
57
57
59
60
63
63
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

Place

T2

T-2

T-6

Place

T3
T-3

Code
n3
104
105
15
102
100
106
107
n4
109
1o
101
16
m
nr
103
n2

Code
n4
105
n3
106
107
102
1o
m
n2
101
100
15
104
nr
109
103
16

Code
105
n4
m
n3
ns
106

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Name

Levinsky & Howard
Petersen & Peacock
Hicke & Canada
Button & Carlos
Auman & Pulsipher
Radzinski & Hanel
Erlinger & Moe
Munguia & McRoberts
Rutledge & Roberts
Li & Lowe

Ruiz & Staten

Phan & Cinbis
Neves & Hoyt
Neff & Smith
Hughes & Mickelsen
Bohman & Terry
Park & Christensen

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Rutledge & Roberts
Hicke & Canada
Levinsky & Howard
Erlinger & Moe
Munguia & McRoberts
Auman & Pulsipher
Ruiz & Staten

Neff & Smith

Park & Christensen
Phan & Cinbis
Radzinski & Hanel
Button & Carlos
Petersen & Peacock
Hughes & Mickelsen
Li & Lowe

Bohman & Terry
Neves & Hoyt

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Hicke & Canada
Rutledge & Roberts
Neff & Smith
Levinsky & Howard
Button & Carlos
Erlinger & Moe

School
Park City
Tooele
Park City
Salem Hills
Highland
Brighton
Park City
Northridge
Salem Hills
Alta
Bonneville
Skyline
Salem Hills
Bonneville
Salem Hills
Tooele

Bonneville

School
Salem Hills
Park City
Park City
Park City
Northridge
Highland
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Skyline
Brighton
Salem Hills
Tooele
Salem Hills
Alta
Tooele

Salem Hills

School
Park City
Salem Hills
Bonneville
Park City
Salem Hills

Park City

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

WinPm
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WinPm
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POLICY

PRELIM RESULTS

PtsPm
60.00
59.00
59.00
58.80
58.00
57.50
57.50
57.00
0.00
58.00
58.00
57.00
56.90
56.50
56.50
56.00
55.50

PtsPm
120.00
118.80
116.00
115.00
13.10
118.00
116.00
115.50
115.50
115.00
113.50
113.30
13.00
116.10
116.00
113.50
112.90

PtsPm

176.30
176.30
172.50
172.50
171.80
171.80
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Place

Place
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S

n

110
100
107
102
109
103
116
12

101

104
n7

Code
105
14
n3
10
107
103
n2
106
ns
101
m
100
104
nr
109
16
102

Code
105
n4
n3
103
106
15
1o
101
107
102
e
100
m
12
104
nr
109

Ruiz & Staten
Radzinski & Hanel
Munguia & McRoberts
Auman & Pulsipher

Li & Lowe

Bohman & Terry
Neves & Hoyt

Park & Christensen
Phan & Cinbis
Petersen & Peacock

Hughes & Mickelsen

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Hicke & Canada
Rutledge & Roberts
Levinsky & Howard
Ruiz & Staten
Munguia & McRoberts
Bohman & Terry
Park & Christensen
Erlinger & Moe
Button & Carlos
Phan & Cinbis
Neff & Smith
Radzinski & Hanel
Petersen & Peacock
Hughes & Mickelsen
Li & Lowe

Neves & Hoyt

Auman & Pulsipher

Policy Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Name

Hicke & Canada
Rutledge & Roberts
Levinsky & Howard
Bohman & Terry
Erlinger & Moe
Button & Carlos
Ruiz & Staten

Phan & Cinbis
Munguia & McRoberts
Auman & Pulsipher
Neves & Hoyt
Radzinski & Hanel
Neff & Smith

Park & Christensen
Petersen & Peacock
Hughes & Mickelsen
Li & Lowe

Bonneville
Brighton
Northridge
Highland
Alta

Tooele
Salem Hills
Bonneville
Skyline
Tooele

Salem Hills

School
Park City
Salem Hills
Park City
Bonneville
Northridge
Tooele
Bonneville
Park City
Salem Hills
Skyline
Bonneville
Brighton
Tooele
Salem Hills
Alta

Salem Hills

Highland

School
Park City
Salem Hills
Park City
Tooele
Park City
Salem Hills
Bonneville
Skyline
Northridge
Highland
Salem Hills
Brighton
Bonneville
Bonneville
Tooele
Salem Hills
Alta
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170.90
170.50
169.80
177.50
174.00
173.50
172.80
172.50
172.00
167.10

174.10

PtsPm
235.30
236.70
232.50
230.90
228.80
233.50
231.50
230.00
229.80
227.50
227.50
227.50
225.10
232.10
232.00
230.70
228.50

PtsPm
295.30
293.80
289.00
291.50

290.60
289.30
288.90
286.50
284.30
288.50
288.40
285.80
285.50
284.50
281.10

292.60
290.00
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Place

o o o u

Place

Place

Code
105
106
n4
15
101
103
1o
n3

Code
105
n4
106
15

Code
105
n4

Policy Prelim Seeds after Quarters

Name School WinLst
Hicke & Canada Park City 1
Erlinger & Moe Park City 1
Rutledge & Roberts Salem Hills 1
Button & Carlos Salem Hills 1
Phan & Cinbis Skyline

Bohman & Terry Tooele

Ruiz & Staten Bonneville

Levinsky & Howard Park City

Policy Prelim Seeds after Semis

Name School WinLst
Hicke & Canada Park City 1
Rutledge & Roberts Salem Hills 1
Erlinger & Moe Park City

Button & Carlos Salem Hills

Policy Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name School WinLst
Hicke & Canada Park City 1
Rutledge & Roberts Salem Hills

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T-1
T1
T4
T-4
T-4
T-7
T-7
T-7
T-10
T-10
T-10
T13
T-13
T-13
T-16
T-16
T-16

Place
T1
T-1

Code

606
61

600
607
620
602

619
603
605
612
610
614
618

613
616
608

Code

604
619
605
618
612
614
610
613
616
608
609

Code
602
611

Name

Vinay Kalva
Hannah Zoulek
Jaxson Baker
Christina Dong
Ryan Dillon
Nathan Jordan
Arivan Verma
Nava Sharma
Emmie Lowsma
Anhkhoa Le
Isaac Aulbach
Mariam Safeudien
Adam Harding
Lukas Van lent
Serdik Craig
Araya Hymer
Cora Hinze
Mason Axenty

Aaron Jorgensen

School
Skyline
Cottonwood
Alta

Skyline
Cottonwood
Salem Hills
Skyline
Cottonwood
Park City
Skyline
Cottonwood
Alta
Northridge
Woods Cross
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele
Bonneville
Woods Cross

Tooele

RkPm
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FOREIGN EXTEMP

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
017
017
017
0.14

PRELIM RESULTS

Rk -THL

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Nathan Jordan
Arivan Verma
Hannah Zoulek
Jaxson Baker
Christina Dong
Ryan Dillon
Vinay Kalva
Anhkhoa Le
Nava Sharma
Emmie Lowsma
Isaac Aulbach
Serdik Craig
Mariam Safeudien
Lukas Van lent
Adam Harding
Cora Hinze
Mason Axenty
Aaron Jorgensen

Araya Hymer

School
Salem Hills
Skyline
Cottonwood
Alta

Skyline
Cottonwood
Skyline
Skyline
Cottonwood
Park City
Cottonwood
Stansbury Stallion
Alta

Woods Cross
Northridge
Bonneville
Woods Cross
Tooele

Tooele

RkPm
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RcpPm
1.50
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.00
1.00
1.25
1.25
0.83
0.66
0.50
0.45
0.42
0.40
0.37
0.37
0.37
0.31
0.31

Rk -THL

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name
Arivan Verma

Jaxson Baker

School
Skyline
Alta

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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3 620
4 607
5 603
6 600
7 606
T-8 604
T-8 619
10 601
n 612
T-12 605
T-12 618
14 613
T-15 614
T-15 616
7 610
T-18 608
T-18 609
Place Code
1 611
2 602
T-3 600
T-3 620
5 607
6 606
7 603
8 619
9 604
10 605
™n 601
1 612
13 618
14 613
15 616
16 614
T7 609
T17 610
19 608
Place Code
1 607
2 611
3 600
4 620
5 602
6 606

Nathan Jordan
Ryan Dillon
Anhkhoa Le
Christina Dong
Hannah Zoulek
Nava Sharma
Emmie Lowsma
Vinay Kalva
Mariam Safeudien
Isaac Aulbach
Serdik Craig
Cora Hinze
Lukas Van lent
Mason Axenty
Adam Harding
Aaron Jorgensen

Araya Hymer

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Jaxson Baker
Arivan Verma
Christina Dong
Nathan Jordan
Ryan Dillon
Hannah Zoulek
Anhkhoa Le
Emmie Lowsma
Nava Sharma
Isaac Aulbach
Vinay Kalva
Mariam Safeudien
Serdik Craig
Cora Hinze
Mason Axenty
Lukas Van lent
Araya Hymer
Adam Harding

Aaron Jorgensen

Salem Hills
Cottonwood
Skyline
Skyline
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Park City
Skyline

Alta
Cottonwood
Stansbury Stallion
Bonneville
Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Northridge
Tooele

Tooele

School

Alta

Skyline
Skyline
Salem Hills
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Skyline

Park City
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Skyline

Alta
Stansbury Stallion
Bonneville
Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Tooele
Northridge

Tooele

© 0 o N N o o

RkPm

O o 0 0 o O

1.83
1.50
1.75

1.33

1.58
116

1.16

1.45
1.42
0.70
0.70
0.62
0.57
0.57
0.51

0.48
0.48

RcpPm
3.33
2.66
2.33
2.33
2.00
2.58
2.08
1.49
1.4
1.20
1.62
1.62
0.95
0.87
0.77
0.74
0.68
0.68
0.62

Foreign Extemp Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name

Ryan Dillon
Jaxson Baker
Christina Dong
Nathan Jordan
Arivan Verma

Hannah Zoulek

School
Cottonwood
Alta

Skyline
Salem Hills
Skyline

Cottonwood

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1
T1
T-1
T1
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-8
T-15
T-15
T15
T-15
T-15
T-15
T-15
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-36
T-36
T-36

Place
T1
T-1
T1
T-1
T-5
T-5

Code
801
803
Zachery Affleck
821
822
823
830
806
810
817
827
836
825
839
805
807
820
824
826
829
834
800
815
816
819
828
831
832
802
811
812
813
814
835
837
804
833
840

Code

Zachery Affleck
821

823

830

801

803

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Name

David Sun
Karina Sucahyo
Zachery Affleck
Abby Hansen
Bella Larsen
Carter Shupe
Ella Klinsky
Avarose Norman
Mia Peterson
Jack Kelley
Vaughn Maynard
Arantza Pedraza
Liesl Adams
Annalise Johnson
Ginzele Smith
Leo Langer
Brianna Rees
Luke Williams
Natalia Utrilla
Lucas Carter
Spencer Larsen
Thomas Winn
Logan Oblad
Alyssa Le
Charlee Budd
Chris Bouck
Riley Owen
Emily Kohler
Ivy Zhao
Mariela Padilla
Henry Proebstel
Emily Flores
Dylan Maxfield
Garrett Moreno
Drew Murray

Eli Simon
Magnus Nichols

Amelie Ledesma

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Zachery Affleck
Abby Hansen
Carter Shupe
Ella Klinsky
David Sun

Karina Sucahyo

School

Skyline

Skyline
Cottonwood
Alta

Bonneville
Bonneville

Park City
Highland
Cottonwood
Northridge
Olympus

Park City

Salem Hills
Salem Hills
Highland
Highland

Alta

Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Stansbury Stallion
Maple Mountain
Cedar Valley
Tooele
Northridge
Wasatch
Olympus
Stansbury Stallion
Stansbury Stallion
Skyline
Cottonwood
Tooele

Tooele

Tooele

Park City

Park City
Highland

Maple Mountain

Salem Hills

School
Cottonwood
Alta
Bonneville
Park City
Skyline
Skyline
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RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
017
0.7
017

RcpPm
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50

IMPROMPTU
PRELIM RESULTS

Rk -THL

Rk -THL

Printed 2023-01-12 03:10:13 GMT Page 1 of 4



T-5
T-5
T-5
T-5

T12
T12

T15
T15
T17
T17
T-19
T-19
T-19
T-19
23

T-24
T-24
T-24
T-27
T-27
29

T-30
T-30
T-30
T-30
T-30
35

T-36
T-36
38

Place
T1
T1
T3

806
822
827
825
817
834
836
839
820
829
810
837

819
824

833
802
807
826
816
832

800
812
815
831
835
8n
813
814

Code
823
830
821
825
Zachery Affleck
803
822
801
806
827
836
805
819
834
817
828
839
820

Avarose Norman
Bella Larsen
Vaughn Maynard
Liesl Adams
Jack Kelley
Spencer Larsen
Arantza Pedraza
Annalise Johnson
Brianna Rees
Lucas Carter
Mia Peterson
Drew Murray
Ginzele Smith
Charlee Budd
Luke Williams
Chris Bouck
Magnus Nichols
vy Zhao

Leo Langer
Natalia Utrilla
Alyssa Le

Emily Kohler

Eli Simon
Thomas Winn
Henry Proebstel
Logan Oblad
Riley Owen
Garrett Moreno
Mariela Padilla
Emily Flores
Dylan Maxfield

Amelie Ledesma

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Carter Shupe
Ella Klinsky
Abby Hansen
Liesl Adams
Zachery Affleck
Karina Sucahyo
Bella Larsen
David Sun
Avarose Norman
Vaughn Maynard
Arantza Pedraza
Ginzele Smith
Charlee Budd
Spencer Larsen
Jack Kelley
Chris Bouck
Annalise Johnson

Brianna Rees

Highland
Bonneville
Olympus

Salem Hills
Northridge
Maple Mountain
Park City

Salem Hills

Alta

Stansbury Stallion
Cottonwood
Park City
Highland
Wasatch

Woods Cross
Olympus

Maple Mountain
Skyline
Highland
Woods Cross
Northridge
Stansbury Stallion
Highland

Cedar Valley
Tooele

Tooele
Stansbury Stallion
Park City
Cottonwood
Tooele

Tooele

Salem Hills

School
Bonneville
Park City
Alta

Salem Hills
Cottonwood
Skyline
Bonneville
Skyline
Highland
Olympus
Park City
Highland
Wasatch
Maple Mountain
Northridge
Olympus
Salem Hills
Alta
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1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.00
0.83
0.83
0.75
0.66
0.66
0.70
0.70
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.67
0.53
0.53
0.53
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.40
0.37
0.37
0.34

RcpPm
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.33
2.00
2.00
1.83
1.75
1.75
1.33
1.58
1.58
116
1.20
1.08
1.08
0.99
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T18
T-20
T-20
2
23
T-24
T-24
26
27
T-28
T-28
30
31
32
33
T-34
T-34
36
37
38

Place

~N o b~ W N

829
812
831
802
824
810

800
832
813

833
804
826
816
807
8N

835
815

840
814

Code
823
821
830
822
825
801
803
Zachery Affleck
819
827
836
802
817
839
829
806
828
820
805
813
833
812
816
810
834

837
824
835
804

Lucas Carter
Henry Proebstel
Riley Owen

vy Zhao

Luke Williams
Mia Peterson
Drew Murray
Thomas Winn
Emily Kohler
Emily Flores
Magnus Nichols
Eli Simon
Natalia Utrilla
Alyssa Le

Leo Langer
Mariela Padilla
Garrett Moreno
Logan Oblad
Amelie Ledesma

Dylan Maxfield

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Carter Shupe
Abby Hansen
Ella Klinsky
Bella Larsen
Liesl Adams
David Sun
Karina Sucahyo
Zachery Affleck
Charlee Budd
Vaughn Maynard
Arantza Pedraza
Ivy Zhao

Jack Kelley
Annalise Johnson
Lucas Carter
Avarose Norman
Chris Bouck
Brianna Rees
Ginzele Smith
Emily Flores
Magnus Nichols
Henry Proebstel
Alyssa Le

Mia Peterson
Spencer Larsen
Riley Owen
Drew Murray
Luke Williams
Garrett Moreno

Eli Simon

Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Stansbury Stallion
Skyline

Woods Cross
Cottonwood

Park City

Cedar Valley
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Maple Mountain
Highland

Woods Cross
Northridge
Highland
Cottonwood

Park City

Tooele

Salem Hills

Tooele

School
Bonneville

Alta

Park City
Bonneville
Salem Hills
Skyline

Skyline
Cottonwood
Wasatch
Olympus

Park City
Skyline
Northridge
Salem Hills
Stansbury Stallion
Highland
Olympus

Alta

Highland
Tooele

Maple Mountain
Tooele
Northridge
Cottonwood
Maple Mountain
Stansbury Stallion
Park City
Woods Cross
Park City
Highland
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1.45
1.45
1.03
0.83
0.90
0.90
0.78
0.75
0.87
0.87
0.75
0.73
0.70
0.70
0.65
0.65
0.62
0.59
0.54

RcpPm
4.00
3.50
3.33
3.00
2.75
2.33
2.25
253
2.08
2.08
1.66
2.03
1.70
1.58
1.49
1.95
1.4
1.32
1.78
1.87
1.87
1.70
1.70
1.40
1.33
1.65
1.23
1.08
115
1.08
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Place

o s W N

832
826
800

814

Code

Emily Kohler
Natalia Utrilla
Thomas Winn
Mariela Padilla
Leo Langer
Logan Oblad
Amelie Ledesma
Dylan Maxfield

Impromptu Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name

Carter Shupe
Bella Larsen
Abby Hansen
Liesl Addams
David Sun
Ella Klinsky

Stansbury Stallion
Woods Cross
Cedar Valley
Cottonwood
Highland

Tooele

Salem Hills

Tooele

School
Bonneville
Bonneville
Alta

Salem Hills
Skyline
Park City
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T4

T4
T7

77

77

T10
T-10
T-10
T13
T13
713
T-16
T-16

Place

T-2
T-2

T-5

Place

T3
T-3

Code
1004
1005
1007
1001
1002
1012
1010
1013
1015
1000
101
1016
1008
1009
1006
1003
1014

Code
1007
1005
1012
1001
1004
1011
1002
1010
1000
1013
1009
1015
1006
1016
1008
1003
1014

Code
1007
1005
1010
1012
1004
1001

Informative Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Name

Justen Powell
Nizhoni Tsosie
Alaa Elsir

Elsie Buck

Dylan Koerselman
Kelsee McKay
Merrin Maughan
Sarah Keeler
Cache Littrell
Indy DeBirk
Jenna Tran
Sophia Pugh
Vivian Mullaly
Saisha Vankayalapati
Sydnie Losser
Ryan Koerselman

Christopher Hunter

Informative Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Alaa Elsir

Nizhoni Tsosie
Kelsee McKay
Elsie Buck

Justen Powell
Jenna Tran

Dylan Koerselman
Merrin Maughan
Indy DeBirk

Sarah Keeler
Saisha Vankayalapati
Cache Littrell
Sydnie Losser
Sophia Pugh
Vivian Mullaly
Ryan Koerselman

Christopher Hunter

Informative Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Alaa Elsir
Nizhoni Tsosie
Merrin Maughan
Kelsee McKay
Justen Powell

Elsie Buck

School
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Viewmont
Highland
Bonneville
Alta

Woods Cross
Bonneville
Skyline
Skyline
Olympus
Tooele
Hillcrest
Salem Hills
Highland

Woods Cross

School
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Bonneville
Viewmont
Cottonwood
Skyline
Highland
Alta

Skyline
Woods Cross
Hillcrest
Bonneville
Salem Hills
Olympus
Tooele
Highland

Woods Cross

School
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Alta
Bonneville
Cottonwood

Viewmont
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1.00
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0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
017
017

RcpPm
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.25
1.25
0.83
0.83
0.58
0.58
0.53
0.50
0.45
0.42
0.40
0.37
0.37

RcpPm
3.00
2.00
1.83
1.83
1.58
1.25
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Place

O 0 N o b~ W N

Place

o U A W N

mon

1000
1006
1002
1015
1013

1008
1009
1003
1016
1014

Code
1007
1005
1010
1004
1012
1001
1011
1000
1006
1015
1009
1002
1008
1013
1016
1003
1014

Code
1010
1005
1007
1004
1012
1001

Jenna Tran

Indy DeBirk

Sydnie Losser
Dylan Koerselman
Cache Littrell
Sarah Keeler
Vivian Mullaly
Saisha Vankayalapati
Ryan Koerselman
Sophia Pugh
Christopher Hunter

Skyline
Skyline
Salem Hills
Highland
Bonneville
Woods Cross
Tooele
Hillcrest
Highland
Olympus

Woods Cross

16
16

1.50
1.08
1.45
1.00
1.00
0.78
0.73
0.73
0.62
0.59
0.57

Informative Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Alaa Elsir

Nizhoni Tsosie
Merrin Maughan
Justen Powell
Kelsee McKay
Elsie Buck

Jenna Tran

Indy DeBirk
Sydnie Losser
Cache Littrell
Saisha Vankayalapati
Dylan Koerselman
Vivian Mullaly
Sarah Keeler
Sophia Pugh

Ryan Koerselman

Christopher Hunter

Informative Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name

Merrin Maughan
Nizhoni Tsosie
Alaa Elsir
Justen Powell
Kelsee McKay
Elsie Buck

School
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Alta
Cottonwood
Bonneville
Viewmont
Skyline
Skyline
Salem Hills
Bonneville
Hillcrest
Highland
Tooele
Woods Cross
Olympus
Highland

Woods Cross

School

Alta
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Bonneville

Viewmont

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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3.50
3.00
2.83
2.58
2.08
1.75
1.83
1.41
1.65
129
1.23
1.20
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0.98
0.92
0.79
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T-1
T1
T4
T-4
T-4
T-7
T-7
T-7
T-10
T-10
T-10
T13
T-13
T-13

Place

AW N

T-6
T-6
T-6

Code

906
910
904
M
915
901
902
900
909
913
916
903
907
912

MakKenzie Wood

Code

900
907
912

MakKenzie Wood

Code
906
910
Ll
901
905
904
915
916

Name

Abriel Tuckness

Taycia Linford Perez

Alisha Ruiz

Nex Lerwick

JT O'Reilly
Leah Walker
Dakota Lundgreen
Kira Wootton
Addisyn Brady
Simone Wiatrak
Owen Pieper
Jack Whitby
Sarah Keshmiri
Lillian Farrer
Isabelle Busico

MaKenzie Wood

School
Cottonwood
Cottonwood

Alta

Cottonwood

Park City
Bonneville

Tooele

Viewmont
Stansbury Stallion
Alta

Cottonwood
Bonneville
Highland

Tooele

Stansbury Stallion
Northridge

RkPm

o o 0 psr b DA W WW NN NN

COMBINED INTERPS

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
017

PRELIM RESULTS

Rk -THL

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Taycia Linford Perez

Dakota Lundgreen
Abriel Tuckness
Alisha Ruiz

JT O'Reilly
Leah Walker
Simone Wiatrak
Nex Lerwick
Jack Whitby
Kira Wootton
Sarah Keshmiri
Owen Pieper
Addisyn Brady
Lillian Farrer
Isabelle Busico

MaKenzie Wood

School
Cottonwood
Tooele
Cottonwood

Alta

Park City
Bonneville

Alta

Cottonwood
Bonneville
Viewmont
Highland
Cottonwood
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Stansbury Stallion
Northridge

RkPm
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RcpPm
2.00
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.00
1.00
1.25
0.75
0.75
0.58
0.53
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.37

Rk -THL

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Taycia Linford Perez

Alisha Ruiz

JT O'Reilly

Dakota Lundgreen
Abriel Tuckness
Nex Lerwick

Leah Walker

Jack Whitby

School
Cottonwood
Alta

Park City
Tooele
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Bonneville

Bonneville
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Place
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n

Place

o s W N

902
909
903
913

900
912

907

MakKenzie Wood

Code

912
907

MakKenzie Wood

Code
905
906
915
1l

910

Kira Wootton
Simone Wiatrak
Sarah Keshmiri
Owen Pieper
Addisyn Brady
Isabelle Busico
Lillian Farrer
MaKenzie Wood

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Taycia Linford Perez

Alisha Ruiz

JT O'Reilly
Abriel Tuckness
Leah Walker
Nex Lerwick
Dakota Lundgreen
Kira Wootton
Simone Wiatrak
Sarah Keshmiri
Jack Whitby
Owen Pieper
Addisyn Brady
Isabelle Busico
Lillian Farrer
MaKenzie Wood

Combined Interps Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name

Abriel Tuckness

Taycia Linford Perez

Leah Walker
JT O’Reilly
Nex Lerwick

Alisha Ruiz

Viewmont

Alta

Highland
Cottonwood
Stansbury Stallion
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Northridge

School
Cottonwood

Alta

Park City
Cottonwood
Bonneville
Cottonwood
Tooele

Viewmont

Alta

Highland
Bonneville
Cottonwood
Stansbury Stallion
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Northridge

School
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Bonneville
Park City
Cottonwood

Alta

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

16
16

RkPm

© W 0w ~N b

RkFn

Rk

1.08
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0.60
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RcpPm
4.00
2.83
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1.41
1.78
1.36
1.42
1.03
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0.85
0.77
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T-1

T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6

T-16
T-16
T-16
T-16
T-16
T-21
T-21
23
24
T-25
T-25
T-25
T-28
T-28
30
31
T-32
T-32
T-32
T-32
36
T-37
T-37
T-37
T-37
T-37
T-37
T-37
T-44
T-44
T-44
47

Code

331
310

314
341

323
304

332
313
320
338
342

315
32

347
344
319
30
324
336
317

346
350
318
330
340
349

Name

James Numbers
Gabi Hilbig

Ved Munot

Noah Martinez
Valery Tomadakis
Dua Khan

Purvi Joshi

Noah Bondi

Keira Arnold

Elise Daigle
Megan Davies
Burke Gehret
Avery Weathers
Haylee Shirley
Haylee Lundell
Kyle Liddiard
Adaiah Hernandez
Alialrodha Abdelhassan
Carly McAleer
Patrick Neal

Eden Householder
Gavin Grotegut
Haley Earl
Libertie Dreyer
Makayla Miller
Carridee Raymundo
Carter Lobato
Sophie Hufford
Jacob Jenkins
Emma Ward
Nathan Heaton
Jonahven Mariani
Kaiya Endo
Thomas Lu

Brynn Thorstrom
Perla Vazquez
Gabrielle Kinkaid
Dheeraj Vislawath
Ataeshia Howard
Amiya Jones
Micah Kemper
mingze zhang
Alisa Kovalova
Inez Akumutima
Nate Parker
Marisa Peraza
Calvin Clark

School

Alta

Woods Cross
Skyline
Brighton
Cottonwood
Brighton
Skyline

Skyline
Viewmont
Highland

Alta

Alta

Bonneville
Woods Cross
Bonneville
Cedar Valley
Lehi

Olympus

Park City
Viewmont
Highland

Maple Mountain
Lehi

Northridge

Lehi

Skyline

Woods Cross
Highland
Tooele
Stansbury Stallion
Maple Mountain
Brighton
Cottonwood
Hillcrest

Salem Hills
Park City
Tooele

Hillcrest
Northridge
Olympus

Maple Mountain
Viewmont
Highland
Cottonwood
Woods Cross
Stansbury Stallion
Northridge

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

WinPm

LINCOLN DOUGLAS
PRELIM RESULTS

PtsPm

30.00
30.00
29.80
29.60
29.50
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
28.50
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
0.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
28.50
28.30
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.50
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
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Place

T2
T-2

T-7
T-7
T-7
T-7
T-7

T13
T13
T15
T-15

T-18
T-18
T-18
T-21
T-21
T-23
T-23
T-25
T-25
T-27
T-27
29
30
T-31
T-31
33
34
T-35
T-35
37
38
39
40
T-41
T-41
T-41
44
45
46
47

Place

Code
316
328
333
312
300
326
303
306
308
329
343
345
314
334

325
310

309
3N

307
332
315
331

301
327
320
347
336
323
305
318
7y}
341

313
3

342
317
340
338
319
346
350
344
324
349
330

Code

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Valery Tomadakis
Avery Weathers
Haylee Shirley
Elise Daigle

Noah Martinez
Megan Davies
Kyle Liddiard
Adaiah Hernandez
Purvi Joshi
Haylee Lundell
Carly McAleer
Patrick Neal

Eden Householder
Alialrodha Abdelhassan
Makayla Miller
James Numbers
Ved Munot

Dua Khan

Noah Bondi

Keira Arnold
Carridee Raymundo
Carter Lobato
Kaiya Endo

Gabi Hilbig
Jonahven Mariani
Burke Gehret
Jacob Jenkins
Brynn Thorstrom
Amiya Jones
Libertie Dreyer
Haley Earl

Inez Akumutima
Dheeraj Vislawath
Gavin Grotegut
Sophie Hufford
Thomas Lu
Nathan Heaton
Micah Kemper
Marisa Peraza
Emma Ward
Gabrielle Kinkaid
mingze zhang
Alisa Kovalova
Perla Vazquez
Ataeshia Howard
Calvin Clark

Nate Parker

School
Cottonwood
Bonneville
Woods Cross
Highland
Brighton

Alta

Cedar Valley
Lehi

Skyline
Bonneville

Park City
Viewmont
Highland
Olympus

Lehi

Alta

Skyline
Brighton
Skyline
Viewmont
Skyline

Woods Cross
Cottonwood
Woods Cross
Brighton

Alta

Tooele

Salem Hills
Olympus
Northridge

Lehi
Cottonwood
Hillcrest

Maple Mountain
Highland
Hillcrest

Maple Mountain
Maple Mountain
Stansbury Stallion
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele
Viewmont
Highland

Park City
Northridge
Northridge

Woods Cross

WinPm PtsPm
2 59.50
2 59.00
2 59.00
2 58.90
2 58.60
2 58.50
2 58.00
2 58.00
2 58.00
2 58.00
2 58.00
2 57.90
2 57.00
2 57.00
1 60.00
1 60.00
1 59.60
1 59.00
1 59.00
1 59.00
1 58.00
1 58.00
1 57.50
1 57.50
1 57.00
1 57.00
1 56.50
1 56.50
1 56.10
1 56.00
1 55.00
1 55.00
1 54.70
1 54.00
58.00
58.00
56.80
56.20
56.00
55.50
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.00
53.00
51.50

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

School

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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T-2
T-2
T-2

T-27
T-27
29
T-30
T-30
32
33
34
T-35
T-35
37
T-38
T-38
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

Place

316
329
333
343
345
303
308
325
309
302
326
306
328
331

304
312
300
314
307
332
347
327
334
341

310
3N

301

313
342
315
320
338
317

336
318
324
323

349
344
322
321

340
350
319
346
330

Code
333

316

Valery Tomadakis
Haylee Lundell
Haylee Shirley
Carly McAleer
Patrick Neal

Kyle Liddiard
Purvi Joshi
James Numbers
Noah Bondi

Dua Khan

Megan Davies
Adaiah Hernandez
Avery Weathers
Gabi Hilbig
Makayla Miller
Elise Daigle

Noah Martinez
Eden Householder
Carridee Raymundo
Carter Lobato
Brynn Thorstrom
Burke Gehret
Alialrodha Abdelhassan
Gavin Grotegut
Ved Munot

Keira Arnold
Jonahven Mariani
Sophie Hufford
Nathan Heaton
Kaiya Endo

Jacob Jenkins
Emma Ward
Micah Kemper
Amiya Jones

Inez Akumutima
Ataeshia Howard
Libertie Dreyer
Haley Earl

Calvin Clark

Perla Vazquez
Dheeraj Vislawath
Thomas Lu
Marisa Peraza
Alisa Kovalova
Gabrielle Kinkaid
mingze zhang

Nate Parker

Cottonwood
Bonneville
Woods Cross
Park City
Viewmont
Cedar Valley
Skyline

Alta

Skyline
Brighton

Alta

Lehi

Bonneville
Woods Cross
Lehi

Highland
Brighton
Highland
Skyline

Woods Cross
Salem Hills

Alta

Olympus

Maple Mountain
Skyline
Viewmont
Brighton
Highland

Maple Mountain
Cottonwood
Tooele
Stansbury Stallion
Maple Mountain
Olympus
Cottonwood
Northridge
Northridge

Lehi

Northridge

Park City
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Stansbury Stallion
Highland
Tooele
Viewmont

Woods Cross

N N N NN NN NN NN NN DNDNDNDNDDNDMDDNN W WwwWwWwww

89.30
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.90
87.00
86.00
89.50
89.00
88.50
88.50
88.00
88.00
87.50
87.00
86.90
86.60
86.50
86.00
86.00
85.50
85.00
85.00
82.00
89.60
88.00
87.00
87.00
86.30
85.70
85.70
84.50
84.20
84.10
84.00
84.00
82.50
82.00
82.00
81.80
81.70

87.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
80.00
78.50

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name
Haylee Shirley
Patrick Neal

Valery Tomadakis

School
Woods Cross
Viewmont

Cottonwood

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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17.90
117.80
17.30
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T-34
T-34
T-34
T-37
T-37
39
T-40
T-40
42
43
44
45
46
47

Place

o A W N

325
302
309
343
328
326
329
331

303
314
304
307

332
347
308
306
3N

313
315
312
300
320

336
323
341
310
301

318
324
338
317
350
322
319
349
305
344

321
340
330

Code
333

302
326
316
303

James Numbers
Dua Khan

Noah Bondi

Carly McAleer
Avery Weathers
Megan Davies
Haylee Lundell
Gabi Hilbig

Kyle Liddiard
Eden Householder
Makayla Miller
Carridee Raymundo
Burke Gehret
Carter Lobato
Brynn Thorstrom
Purvi Joshi
Adaiah Hernandez
Keira Arnold
Sophie Hufford
Kaiya Endo

Elise Daigle

Noah Martinez
Jacob Jenkins
Alialrodha Abdelhassan
Amiya Jones
Libertie Dreyer
Gavin Grotegut
Ved Munot
Jonahven Mariani
Nathan Heaton
Inez Akumutima
Ataeshia Howard
Emma Ward
Micah Kemper
Alisa Kovalova
Dheeraj Vislawath
Gabrielle Kinkaid
Calvin Clark
Haley Earl

Perla Vazquez
mingze zhang
Thomas Lu
Marisa Peraza

Nate Parker

Alta

Brighton
Skyline

Park City
Bonneville

Alta

Bonneville
Woods Cross
Cedar Valley
Highland

Lehi

Skyline

Alta

Woods Cross
Salem Hills
Skyline

Lehi

Viewmont
Highland
Cottonwood
Highland
Brighton
Tooele
Olympus
Olympus
Northridge
Maple Mountain
Skyline
Brighton

Maple Mountain
Cottonwood
Northridge
Stansbury Stallion
Maple Mountain
Highland
Hillcrest

Tooele
Northridge

Lehi

Park City
Viewmont
Hillcrest
Stansbury Stallion

Woods Cross

NN NN N NN NN NN W W W W W W wwwwwwwwww

118.50
118.30
118.00
17.90
117.80
17.50
117.50
17.50
116.80
116.20
116.00
116.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
113.80
118.00
17.00
116.00
115.40
114.90
114.60
114.20
114.00
112.10
111.30
109.50
119.50
115.00
114.30
113.00
13.00
113.00
112.20
112.20
111.20
110.00
110.00
109.00
107.30
106.70
115.50
112.30
104.50

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Name

Haylee Shirley
James Numbers
Dua Khan

Megan Davies
Valery Tomadakis
Kyle Liddiard

School
Woods Cross
Alta
Brighton
Alta
Cottonwood

Cedar Valley

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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148.50
148.30
147.40
147.10
146.80
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T-27
T-27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

Place

309
345
307
347
332
308
328
331

329
343
3n

306
315
314
300
327
304
341

313
342
301

334
312
320
338
318
336
317
323
319
305
310
321

350
324
340
322
349
344
346
330

Code
302
303
307
308
309
325
326
333
316

Noah Bondi
Patrick Neal
Carridee Raymundo
Brynn Thorstrom
Carter Lobato
Purvi Joshi

Avery Weathers
Gabi Hilbig
Haylee Lundell
Carly McAleer
Keira Arnold
Adaiah Hernandez
Kaiya Endo

Eden Householder
Noah Martinez
Burke Gehret
Makayla Miller
Gavin Grotegut
Sophie Hufford
Nathan Heaton
Jonahven Mariani
Alialrodha Abdelhassan
Elise Daigle

Jacob Jenkins
Emma Ward

Inez Akumutima
Amiya Jones
Micah Kemper
Libertie Dreyer
Gabrielle Kinkaid
Haley Earl

Ved Munot
Thomas Lu

Alisa Kovalova
Ataeshia Howard
Marisa Peraza
Dheeraj Vislawath
Calvin Clark

Perla Vazquez
mingze zhang

Nate Parker

Skyline
Viewmont
Skyline

Salem Hills
Woods Cross
Skyline
Bonneville
Woods Cross
Bonneville

Park City
Viewmont

Lehi
Cottonwood
Highland
Brighton

Alta

Lehi

Maple Mountain
Highland

Maple Mountain
Brighton
Olympus
Highland
Tooele
Stansbury Stallion
Cottonwood
Olympus

Maple Mountain
Northridge
Tooele

Lehi

Skyline
Hillcrest
Highland
Northridge
Stansbury Stallion
Hillcrest
Northridge
Park City
Viewmont

Woods Cross

N N NN N NN DN NN DN NN W WWWW W W W wWwww w2 > D DD >

146.60
145.80
145.30
145.00
144.00
143.70
147.80
147.50
147.00
146.90
146.70
146.00
145.40
145.30
144,60
144.00
143.60
137.50
146.00
144.30
144,00
144.00
143.90
142.20
142.00
141.10

140.10
139.70
139.40
139.00
138.00
148.50
144.40
141.20
140.50
139.30
139.20
139.00
135.60
135.00
130.50

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Octos

Name

Dua Khan

Kyle Liddiard
Carridee Raymundo
Purvi Joshi

Noah Bondi

James Numbers
Megan Davies
Haylee Shirley

Valery Tomadakis

School
Brighton
Cedar Valley
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline

Alta

Alta

Woods Cross

Cottonwood

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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Place

o o a0 u;

Place

Place

332
345
347

Code
303
307
308

302
325
326
333

Code
308
309
303
307

Code
309
308

Carter Lobato
Patrick Neal

Brynn Thorstrom

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Quarters

Name

Kyle Liddiard
Carridee Raymundo
Purvi Joshi

Noah Bondi

Dua Khan

James Numbers
Megan Davies

Haylee Shirley

Woods Cross
Viewmont

Salem Hills

School
Cedar Valley
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Brighton
Alta

Alta

Woods Cross

WinLst
1
1
1

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Semis

Name

Purvi Joshi
Noah Bondi
Kyle Liddiard

Carridee Raymundo

School
Skyline
Skyline
Cedar Valley
Skyline

WinLst
1
1

Lincoln Douglas Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name
Noah Bondi

Purvi Joshi

School
Skyline
Skyline

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 1

Place
T1
T1
T-1
T-1
T1
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
T-6
™n
1
™n
TN
N
T-16
T-16
T-16
T-16
T-16
T-21
T-21
T-21
T-21
T-21
T-26
T-26

Place
T1
T1
T1

Code
503
501
502
505
513
500
504
507
510
518
515
516
517
51
512
506
508
519
523
525
509
514
524
526
528
522
527

Code
503
501
513
500
505
504
518
502
508
507
506
510
517
524
523
51
509

Name

Adelyn Kobe
Aditya Nallur
Jeffrey Zou
Paisley Loyd
Rylan Earnhart
Trevor McMillan
Johnny Prokop
Jackson Kirkwood
Mallory Jeffers
Addison Prevo
Miles Dyer
Alexander LoPresti
Raley Sanders
Maci Nielson

Ellie Hine

Anahy Sanchez

Perla Palma

Aimee Vandenberghe

Madelyn Halbritter
Taylor Gable
Logan Castagno
Eric Pack

Thomas Hansen
Jaina Maier

Lucas Infurchia
Scott Schmutz
Max Goldberg

School
Olympus
Skyline
Skyline
Cottonwood
Northridge
Skyline
Highland
Cottonwood
Tooele
Bonneville
Alta

Alta
Bonneville
Salem Hills
Salem Hills
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Woods Cross
Bonneville
Stansbury Stallion
Tooele

Alta
Olympus
Stansbury Stallion
Park City
Woods Cross
Park City

RkPm
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NATIONAL EXTEMP

RcpPm
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
017
0.17

PRELIM RESULTS

Rk -THL

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Adelyn Kobe
Aditya Nallur
Rylan Earnhart
Trevor McMillan
Paisley Loyd
Johnny Prokop
Addison Prevo
Jeffrey Zou

Perla Palma
Jackson Kirkwood
Anahy Sanchez
Mallory Jeffers
Raley Sanders
Thomas Hansen
Madelyn Halbritter
Maci Nielson

Logan Castagno

School
Olympus
Skyline
Northridge
Skyline
Cottonwood
Highland
Bonneville
Skyline
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Tooele
Bonneville
Olympus
Bonneville
Salem Hills

Tooele

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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RcpPm
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.25
1.25
0.83
0.75
0.75
0.66
0.70
0.58
0.58
0.53
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T17
T7
T-20
T-20
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-22
T-26
T-26

Place
T1
T1
T3
T-3

T-23
T-23
25
26
27

Place

T-2
T-2

T-7
T-7

515
512
516
527
519
525
526
528
514
522

Code
503
501
500
513
505
502
507
504
508
506
518
51
524
517
523
519
510
515
525
512
509
526
516
527
528
514
522

Code
503
501
513
500
502
507
505
506
518

Miles Dyer

Ellie Hine

Alexander LoPresti
Max Goldberg

Aimee Vandenberghe
Taylor Gable

Jaina Maier

Lucas Infurchia

Eric Pack

Scott Schmutz

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name

Adelyn Kobe
Aditya Nallur
Trevor McMillan
Rylan Earnhart
Paisley Loyd
Jeffrey Zou
Jackson Kirkwood
Johnny Prokop
Perla Palma
Anahy Sanchez
Addison Prevo
Maci Nielson
Thomas Hansen
Raley Sanders
Madelyn Halbritter
Aimee Vandenberghe
Mallory Jeffers
Miles Dyer

Taylor Gable

Ellie Hine

Logan Castagno
Jaina Maier
Alexander LoPresti
Max Goldberg
Lucas Infurchia
Eric Pack

Scott Schmutz

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name

Adelyn Kobe
Aditya Nallur
Rylan Earnhart
Trevor McMillan
Jeffrey Zou
Jackson Kirkwood
Paisley Loyd
Anahy Sanchez

Addison Prevo

Alta

Salem Hills

Alta

Park City

Woods Cross
Stansbury Stallion
Stansbury Stallion
Park City

Alta

Woods Cross

School
Olympus
Skyline
Skyline
Northridge
Cottonwood
Skyline
Cottonwood
Highland
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Bonneville
Salem Hills
Olympus
Bonneville
Bonneville
Woods Cross
Tooele

Alta
Stansbury Stallion
Salem Hills
Tooele
Stansbury Stallion
Alta

Park City
Park City
Alta

Woods Cross

School
Olympus
Skyline
Northridge
Skyline
Skyline
Cottonwood
Cottonwood
Cottonwood

Bonneville

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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0.53
0.53
0.50
0.50
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.37
0.37

RcpPm
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.25
1.83
1.33
1.58
1.25
1.25
1.08
1.03
0.91
0.91
0.95
0.92
0.78
0.78
0.78
0.73
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.65
0.57
0.54

RcpPm
4.00
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.25
2.83
2.25
2.25
1.58

Rk -THL
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=9 51
n 508
12 504
13 519
14 524
T-15 517
T-15 523
17 509
18 510
T-19 515
T-19 525
T19 512
22 528
23 526
24 516
25 527
26 514
27 522
Place Code
1 500
2 513
3 503
4 507
5 501
6 502

Maci Nielson

Perla Palma
Johnny Prokop
Aimee Vandenberghe
Thomas Hansen
Raley Sanders
Madelyn Halbritter
Logan Castagno
Mallory Jeffers
Miles Dyer

Taylor Gable

Ellie Hine

Lucas Infurchia
Jaina Maier
Alexander LoPresti
Max Goldberg

Eric Pack

Scott Schmutz

National Extemp Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name

Trevor McMillan
Rylan Earnhart
Adelyn Kobe
Jackson Kirkwood
Aditya Nallur
Jeffrey Zou

Salem Hills
Cottonwood
Highland

Woods Cross
Olympus
Bonneville
Bonneville

Tooele

Tooele

Alta

Stansbury Stallion
Salem Hills

Park City
Stansbury Stallion
Alta

Park City

Alta

Woods Cross

School
Skyline
Northridge
Olympus
Cottonwood
Skyline
Skyline

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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1.58
1.78
1.50
1.45
1.36
1.24
1.24
1.23
117
1.03
1.03
1.03
0.98
0.90
0.90
0.87
0.77
0.74

O W W W W W 0 o o o o u N um

S

n

RepPm RKPm -THL
3.00
3.50
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2.83
3.50
3.25
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UHSAA 5A State Debate

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 1

T-28
T-28
T-28
31
32
33
34
35
36

Place

T2
T-2

T-5
T-5

Code
210
21
216
223
203
233
228
209
235
221
212
225
231
220
226
236
217
215
224
237
201
202
222
214
205
204
229
206
232
234
218

230
219
213
207

Code
203
210
223
212
n
231
228
236

Name

Moeinvaziri & Moeinva...
Nair & Tumenjargal
Campbell & Lemons
Jones & Truman
Anandh & Zhang
Goodman & Watkins
Mackay & Bonham
Hansen & Price
Fredrickson & McDaniel
Williams & Mitchell
Asay & Jorgensen
Jensen & Bothwell
Allison & Rutkowski
Smith & Selden
Greene & Waldbillig
Meldrum & Larriva
Figueroa & Hecker
Alvarado & Overman
Cable & Porter
McBride & Penrod
Wang & Flake

Coller & Sucahyo
Victorino & Park
McUne & Houghton
Guymon & Kenison
Millet & Beecher
Griffith & Slaugh

Gill &Allen

Best & Minter

Perret & Nagel
Finsand & Hortin
Sisneros & Leasure
Gatluak & Martinez
Stewart & Gibson
Lujan & Linares

Funai & Hemingway

School
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Northridge
Woods Cross
Skyline

Park City
Stansbury Stallion
Highland
Salem Hills
Bonneville
Tooele
Woods Cross
Park City
Bonneville
Olympus
Salem Hills
Northridge
Tooele
Woods Cross
Salem Hills
Skyline
Skyline
Bonneville
Tooele
Viewmont
Salem Hills
Stansbury Stallion
Highland
Park City
Park City
Alta
Olympus
Stansbury Stallion
Bonneville
Tooele

Highland

WinPm

PUBLIC FORUM

PRELIM RESULTS

PtsPm
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.80
59.80
59.70
59.50
59.10
59.00
58.00
57.00
57.00
56.50
56.40
56.40
55.50
55.00
60.00
60.00
59.50
59.00
59.00
58.70
58.60
57.70
57.50
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.10
56.00
55.70
55.40
55.30
54.80

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 2

Name

Anandh & Zhang
Moeinvaziri & Moeinva...
Jones & Truman

Asay & Jorgensen

Nair & Tumenjargal
Allison & Rutkowski
Mackay & Bonham

Meldrum & Larriva

School

Skyline

Hillcrest

Woods Cross
Tooele

Hillcrest

Park City
Stansbury Stallion

Salem Hills
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PtsPm

119.30
118.00
118.00
117.20
117.00
117.00
116.60
115.90
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9 221
10 220
n 237
12 233
13 216
14 229
15 222
16 205
17 225
18 209
19 224
20 232
21 226
22 235
23 217
24 213
25 206
26 215
T-27 214
T-27 230
29 218
30 202
31 204
32 201
33 219
34 234
35 207
36 227
Place Code
1 223
2 236
3 231
4 212
5 228
6 233
7 203
8 216
9 210
10 N1
n 229
12 209
13 222
14 226
15 221
16 220
7 217
18 213
19 237
20 224
21 225
22 205

Williams & Mitchell
Smith & Selden
McBride & Penrod
Goodman & Watkins
Campbell & Lemons
Griffith & Slaugh
Victorino & Park
Guymon & Kenison
Jensen & Bothwell
Hansen & Price
Cable & Porter

Best & Minter
Greene & Waldbillig
Fredrickson & McDaniel
Figueroa & Hecker
Lujan & Linares

Gill &Allen
Alvarado & Overman
McUne & Houghton
Gatluak & Martinez
Finsand & Hortin
Coller & Sucahyo
Millet & Beecher
Wang & Flake
Stewart & Gibson
Perret & Nagel
Funai & Hemingway

Sisneros & Leasure

Bonneville
Bonneville
Salem Hills
Park City
Northridge
Stansbury Stallion
Bonneville
Viewmont
Woods Cross
Highland
Woods Cross
Park City
Olympus
Salem Hills
Northridge
Tooele
Highland
Tooele
Tooele
Stansbury Stallion
Alta

Skyline
Salem Hills
Skyline
Bonneville
Park City
Highland
Olympus

115.00
114.60
120.00
119.70
119.10
17.40
117.00
116.60
116.30
116.10
116.00
115.60
113.40
113.10
112.50
112.30
112.00
111.00
14.70
114.70
114.10
114.00
12.70
112.50
112.40
111.00
108.80
107.00

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 3

Name
Jones & Truman
Meldrum & Larriva
Allison & Rutkowski
Asay & Jorgensen
Mackay & Bonham
Goodman & Watkins
Anandh & Zhang

Campbell & Lemons

Moeinvaziri & Moeinva...

Nair & Tumenjargal
Griffith & Slaugh
Hansen & Price
Victorino & Park
Greene & Waldbillig
Williams & Mitchell
Smith & Selden
Figueroa & Hecker
Lujan & Linares
McBride & Penrod
Cable & Porter
Jensen & Bothwell

Guymon & Kenison

School
Woods Cross
Salem Hills
Park City
Tooele
Stansbury Stallion
Park City
Skyline
Northridge
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Stansbury Stallion
Highland
Bonneville
Olympus
Bonneville
Bonneville
Northridge
Tooele
Salem Hills
Woods Cross
Woods Cross

Viewmont
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PtsPm
176.00
175.90
175.00
174.90
174.60
179.70
177.30
17710
177.00
176.80
175.40
175.10
173.50
171.40
171.10
170.60
169.50
169.30
177.00
174.50
174.30
173.30
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
T-32
T-32
34
35
36

Place

O 0 N o U b~ W N

5

T-28
T-28
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

202
219
218
204
232
235

215
207
214
230
201
234
227

Code
223
236
228
210
n
203
212
221
231
229
220
233
216
237
205
225
209
224
219
232
226
222
217
213
218
202
230
204
235
201
206
215
207
214
234
227

Coller & Sucahyo
Stewart & Gibson
Finsand & Hortin
Millet & Beecher
Best & Minter
Fredrickson & McDaniel
Gill &Allen

Alvarado & Overman
Funai & Hemingway
McUne & Houghton
Gatluak & Martinez
Wang & Flake

Perret & Nagel

Sisneros & Leasure

Skyline
Bonneville
Alta

Salem Hills
Park City
Salem Hills
Highland
Tooele
Highland
Tooele
Stansbury Stallion
Skyline
Park City
Olympus

172.10

171.40
171.10

170.70
169.60
169.10
169.00
167.50
164.80
170.70
170.70
168.50
168.00
164.00

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 4

Name
Jones & Truman
Meldrum & Larriva

Mackay & Bonham

Moeinvaziri & Moeinva...

Nair & Tumenjargal
Anandh & Zhang
Asay & Jorgensen
Williams & Mitchell
Allison & Rutkowski
Griffith & Slaugh
Smith & Selden
Goodman & Watkins
Campbell & Lemons
McBride & Penrod
Guymon & Kenison
Jensen & Bothwell
Hansen & Price
Cable & Porter
Stewart & Gibson
Best & Minter
Greene & Waldbillig
Victorino & Park
Figueroa & Hecker
Lujan & Linares
Finsand & Hortin
Coller & Sucahyo
Gatluak & Martinez
Millet & Beecher
Fredrickson & McDaniel
Wang & Flake

Gill &Allen
Alvarado & Overman
Funai & Hemingway
McUne & Houghton
Perret & Nagel

Sisneros & Leasure

School
Woods Cross
Salem Hills
Stansbury Stallion
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Skyline
Tooele
Bonneville
Park City
Stansbury Stallion
Bonneville
Park City
Northridge
Salem Hills
Viewmont
Woods Cross
Highland
Woods Cross
Bonneville
Park City
Olympus
Bonneville
Northridge
Tooele

Alta

Skyline
Stansbury Stallion
Salem Hills
Salem Hills
Skyline
Highland
Tooele
Highland
Tooele

Park City
Olympus
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PtsPm
235.00
234.90
230.60
237.00
234.80
234.60
231.90
231.10
230.00
229.90
228.60
236.70
234.10
233.00
231.30
231.30
231.10
230.10
229.40
229.10
228.20
227.80
227.50
226.30
225.10
230.10
228.30
226.60
226.60
226.50
225.30
222.50
218.80
227.70
223.40
220.00
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Place Code
1 223
2 21
3 236
4 221
5 212
6 231
7 228
8 220
9 233
10 210
n 203
12 216
13 209
14 205
15 217
16 226
17 229
18 222
19 237
20 225
21 219
22 232
23 204
24 201
25 224
26 213
27 235
28 206
29 218
30 202
31 230
32 234
33 215
34 207
35 214
36 227
Place Code
1 221
1 223
1 228
1 231
5 n
5 212
5 220
5] 236

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 5

Name
Jones & Truman
Nair & Tumenjargal
Meldrum & Larriva
Williams & Mitchell
Asay & Jorgensen
Allison & Rutkowski
Mackay & Bonham
Smith & Selden
Goodman & Watkins

Moeinvaziri & Moeinva...

Anandh & Zhang
Campbell & Lemons
Hansen & Price
Guymon & Kenison
Figueroa & Hecker
Greene & Waldbillig
Griffith & Slaugh
Victorino & Park
McBride & Penrod
Jensen & Bothwell
Stewart & Gibson
Best & Minter

Millet & Beecher
Wang & Flake

Cable & Porter
Lujan & Linares
Fredrickson & McDaniel
Gill &Allen

Finsand & Hortin
Coller & Sucahyo
Gatluak & Martinez
Perret & Nagel
Alvarado & Overman
Funai & Hemingway
McUne & Houghton

Sisneros & Leasure

School
Woods Cross
Hillcrest
Salem Hills
Bonneville
Tooele

Park City
Stansbury Stallion
Bonneville
Park City
Hillcrest
Skyline
Northridge
Highland
Viewmont
Northridge
Olympus
Stansbury Stallion
Bonneville
Salem Hills
Woods Cross
Bonneville
Park City
Salem Hills
Skyline
Woods Cross
Tooele
Salem Hills
Highland
Alta

Skyline
Stansbury Stallion
Park City
Tooele
Highland
Tooele

Olympus

WinPm
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PtsPm
295.00
294.80
292.90
291.10
290.90
290.00
289.60
285.60
296.20
295.00
294.60
291.10
289.10
289.00
287.50
287.10
286.90
285.80
291.50
288.30
286.20
285.50
284.60
284.30
284.10
283.30
282.60
281.30
280.10
288.50
283.30
282.40
278.50
274.30
284.20
276.00

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Quarters

Name

Williams & Mitchell
Jones & Truman
Mackay & Bonham
Allison & Rutkowski
Nair & Tumenjargal
Asay & Jorgensen
Smith & Selden

Meldrum & Larriva

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Semis

School

Bonneville
Woods Cross
Stansbury Stallion
Park City

Hillcrest

Tooele

Bonneville

Salem Hills

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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Place Code
1 221

1 228

3 223

3 231
Place Code
1 221

2 228

Name

Williams & Mitchell
Mackay & Bonham
Jones & Truman
Allison & Rutkowski

School WinLst
Bonneville 1
Stansbury Stallion 1
Woods Cross

Park City

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Finals

Name
Williams & Mitchell
Mackay & Bonham

School WinLst
Bonneville 1

Stansbury Stallion

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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School IMP [INT |INF |OO |FEX|NEX |PF (LD |CX [Con |Total
Skyline 13| O 6| 11| 14| 15 8| 15 6| 11| 99
Cottonwood 6| 14| 15| 6| 14| 18 0| 9 0] 13| 95
Bonneville 10| 4 6| 5 1 5| 28| 10| 10| 11| 90
Park City 10| 5| Of 7 3 0 18| 3| 26| 11| 83
Salem Hills 8| 0| 3| 3 5 4| 18 5| 18 6| 70
Alta 8| 6| 5|10 6 1 2] 13| O 8| 59

Tooele 2 3 11 1 0 21 12 2| 8 1 32
Northridge 4( 0| 0| O 0 5 12 1 6 0| 28
Stansbury 4 1 ol 1 1 1 16 1 0 1 26
Hillcrest 0] O 1 5 0 0| 16 0] O 3| 25

Viewmont 0ol Of 3] O 0 0 6] 8| O 3| 20
Brighton 0] 0| oOf 8 0 0 0| 8| 2 0| 18
Lehi 0] 0| Of O 0 0 of 71 O 5| 12
Wasatch 5 0| Of 3 0 0 0 0o O 31 1
Cedar Valley 0 0 of 3 0 0 0 5 0 1 9
Timpanogos 0 0 of O 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
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